FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - NUR/PKG/KG)													
Name							Class			Sec			
School Bus No			Roı	ute		Admission No							
Month of Payment	APRIL-2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. + JAN.	FEB. + MAR.		
Date of Payment	New Adm.	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb		
Nur/PKG/KG	3970.00	1970.00	1760.00	1760.00	1760.00	1760.00	1940.00	1760.00	1760.00	3520.00	3700.00		
Bus Fee													
Late Fee													
Total													
Date													
Sign.													

FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - I & II)													
Name Class Sec													
School Bus No													
Month of Payment	APRIL-2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. ++ JAN.	FEB. + MAR.		
Date of Payment	New Adm.	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb		
1711	4880.00	2380.00	2170.00	2170.00	2170.00	2170.00	2360.00	2170.00	2170.00	4340.00	4530.00		
Bus Fee													
Late Fee													
Total													
Date													
Sign.													

FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - III to V)												
Name Class Sec												
School Bus No	us No Admission No											
Month of Payment	APRIL-2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. + JAN.	FEB. + MAR.	
Date of Payment	New Adm.	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb	
III / IV / V	5050.00	2550.00	2340.00	2340.00	2340.00	2340.00	2560.00	2340.00	2340.00	4680.00	4900.00	
Bus Fee												
Late Fee												
Total												
Date												
Sign.												

FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - VI to VIII)													
Name							Class			Sec			
School Bus No			Roı	ute		Admission No							
Month of Payment	APRIL-2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. + JAN.	FEB. + MAR.		
Date of Payment	New Adm.	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb		
VI / VII / VIII	5370.00	2870.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2970.00	2710.00	2710.00	5420.00	5680.00		
Bus Fee													
Late Fee													
Total													
Date													
Sign.													

FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - IX & X)													
Name Class Sec													
School Bus No													
Month of Payment	APRIL-2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. + JAN.	FEB. + MAR.		
Date of Payment	New Adm.	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb		
IX / X	7280.00	3780.00	3620.00	3620.00	3620.00	3620.00	3970.00	3620.00	3620.00	7240.00	7590.00		
Bus Fee													
Late Fee													
Total													
Date													
Sign.													

FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - XI & XII)												
Name							Class	s		. Sec		
School Bus No			Roı	ute		Admission No						
Month of Payment	APRIL -2024		MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEP.	ост.	NOV.	DEC. + JAN.	FEB. + MAR.	
Date of Payment	New Admission	1st to 15th Apr. Old Student	1st to 15th May	1st to 15th June	1st to 15th July	1st to 15th Aug.	1st to 15th Sep.	1st to 15th Oct.	1st to 15th Nov.	1st to 15th Dec.	1st to 15th Feb	
XI/XII (Sci.)	10040.00	5040.00	4880.00	4880.00	4880.00	4880.00	5260.00	4880.00	4880.00	9760.00	10140.00	
XI / XII (C.S.)	10340.00	5340.00	5180.00	5180.00	5180.00	5180.00	5560.00	5180.00	5180.00	10360.00	10740.00	
XI / XII (Com.)	9790.00	4790.00	4630.00	4630.00	4630.00	4630.00	5010.00	4630.00	4630.00	9260.00	9640.00	
Bus Fee												
Late Fee												
Total												
Date												
Sign.												